Route 14: Bayshore Dr - Coastland Mall
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GOVERNMENT THOMASSON LN/ BAYSHORE DR | GOODLETTE
CENTER US 41 Us 41 CENTRAL AVE
6:30 AM 6:35 AM 6:48 AM 6:56 AM
7:30 AM 7:35 AM 7:48 AM 7:56 AM
8:30 AM 8:35 AM 8:48 AM 8:56 AM
9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:48 AM 9:56 AM
10:35 AM 10:41 AM 10:53 AM 11:03 AM
11:45 AM 11:51 AM 12:03 PM 12:13PM
12:55 PM 1:01 PM 1:13 PM 1:23 PM
2:05 PM 2:11 PM 2:23PM 2:33PM
3:15 PM 3:221PM 3:33PM 3:43 PM
4:25 PM 4:31PM 4:43 PM 4:53 PM
5:35PM 5:41 PM 5:53 PM 6:03 PM

No Sunday service. / No servicio los domingos.

Ca L 4 COLLIER AREA TRANSIT
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COASTLAND
MALL

7:01 AM
8:01 AM
9:01 AM
10:01 AM
11:10 AM
12:20 PM
1:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM
6:10 PM
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7:07 AM
8:07 AM
9:07 AM
10:07 AM
11:17 AM
12:27 PM
1:37 PM
2:47 PM
3:57 PM
5:07 PM
6:17 PM

@ZOO Golden Gate Pkwy
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NAPLES
AIRPORT

Bayshore Drive

Airport Pulling Road
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DAVIS BLVD GOVERNMENT
SHADOWLAWN CENTER
7:12 AM 7:20 AM
8:12 AM 8:20 AM
9:12 AM 9:20 AM
10:12 AM 10:20 AM
11:25 AM 11:32 AM
12:35 PM 12:42 PM
1:45 PM 1:52 PM
2:55 PM 3:02 PM
4:05 PM 4:12 PM
5:15 PM 5:22 PM
6:25 PM 6:32 PM
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Radio Road
Estey Ave
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Davis Boulevard

e COLLIER COUNTY
GOVERMENT CENTER

Thomasson Drive



